Stackable Smart Switches
DGS-1530 Series
The DGS-1530 Series are part of the Layer 2 family of D-Link’s Stackable Smart Switch
product line that provides wired Gigabit speeds for Metro Ethernet and campus networks.
They feature a variety of ports, including 10/100/1000BASE-T RJ-45 ports, 1G SFP ports,
and 10G SFP+ ports for increased network bandwidth. Surge protection, advanced Layer
2 functions, and a suite of security and management tools make the DGS-1530 Series
Stackable Smart Switch ideal for Metro Ethernet and campus applications.

•	 PD Alive
•	 D-Link Discovery Protocol (DDP)
Order Information
Part Number Description
DGS-1530-20 16 Ports 1G + 4 Ports 10G SFP+ Stackable Smart Switch
DGS-1530-28 24 Ports 1G + 4 Ports 10G SFP+ Stackable Smart Switch
DGS-1530-28P 24 Ports 1G PoE+  + 4 Ports 10G SFP+ Stackable Smart Switch, 370W
DGS-1530-28S 24 Ports 1G SFP + 4 Ports 10G SFP+ Stackable Smart Switch
DGS-1530-52 48 Ports 1G + 4 Ports 10G SFP+ Stackable Smart Switch
DGS-1530-52P 48 Ports 1G PoE+  + 4 Ports 10G SFP+ Stackable Smart Switch, 370W
Redundant Power Supply and Cable
DPS-200A AC Redundant Power Supply
DPS-500A AC Redundant Power Supply
DPS-500DC DC Redundant Power Supply for non-PoE Models
DPS-700 AC Redundant Power Supply for DGS-1530-52P
DPS-CB150-2PS v.B1 150 cm RPS cable for connecting the DGS-1530 Series with DPS-200A, DPS-500A and DPS-500DC
Optional SFP Transceivers
DEM-310GT 1000BASE-LX, Single-mode, 10 km
DEM-311GT 1000BASE-SX, Multi-mode, 550 m
DEM-314GT 1000BASE-LHX, Single-mode, 50 km
DGS-712 1000BASE-T to SFP transceiver
Optional SFP+ Transceivers
DEM-431XT 10GBASE-SR SFP+ transceiver (without DDM), 33 m: OM1 MMF, 82 m: OM2 MMF, 300 m: OM3 MMF
DEM-432XT 10GBASE-LR SFP+ transceiver (without DDM), 10 km
DEM-410T1,2 10G Copper CAT6A 30m
Specifications are subject to change without notice. D-Link is a registered trademark of D-Link
Corporation and its overseas subsidiaries. All other trademarks belong to their respective owners.
©2024 D-Link Corporation. All rights reserved. E&OE.
DGS-1530 Series Stackable Smart Switches
A1 v1.00 WW
Optional 10 Gigabit Ethernet SFP+ Direct Attach Cables
DEM-CB100S 10G SFP+ 1 m Direct Attach Cable
DEM-CB300S 10G SFP+ 3 m Direct Attach Cable
1   Only HW version A2 DEM-410T transceivers are compatible with the DGS-1530 A1 Series switches, and within environments not exceeding an ambient temperature of 40 °C (104 °F).
2   DGS-1530-20 only support 1 port with DEM-410T.
Updated 08/15/2024